2024 CENTERPOINT ENERGY DAYTON AIR SHOW CHAIRMAN'S CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM

<u>Member Information:</u>		
Business Name (Optional):		
Contact Name:		
Address:		
City:	_ State:	_Zip:
Phone:	Email:	

Membership Description:

- **a.** <u>Seating</u>: The Chairman's Club member will be assigned two (2) six (6) person tables. Membership includes twelve (12) passes that allow entrance to the CenterPoint Energy Dayton Air Show and to the Chairman's Club. All food, drinks, snacks and desserts are included with membership fee.
- **b.** <u>**Parking:**</u> Each member will receive six (6) VIP parking passes per membership, which allows parking on-site near the Chairman's Club.
- **c.** <u>Fee</u>: Chairman's Club Membership cost is \$2,100.

# of memberships x \$2,100 each		
	Total Due \$(Total memberships x appropriate fee)	
Select One:	I wish to split my tables evenly between Saturday, June 22 and Sunday, June 23 I wish to have all of my tables on Saturday, June 22	
	I wish to have all of my tables on Sunday, June 23	
Public Addres	ss Announcements:	
Prefe	er name is read	
Preferred nam	ne (member or family name):	
Prefe	er no name is read	
Please sign the Email or mail	nis form agreeing to purchase a Chairman's Club membership and include the appropriate fee l forms to:	
	CenterPoint Energy Dayton Air Show 3700 McCauley Drive Vandalia, OH 45377	
Check #:	KMitchell@daytonairshow.com	
Would you lik	ke to pay with a credit card? We accept all major credit cards.	
Credit Card #	e: Expiration Date: Security Code:	
Member Signa	ature	
Date: Questio	ons or comments please contact: Katie Mitchell (937) 898-5901 Ext. 2040 KMitchell@daytonairshow.com	